
 

 

 

 

“Together We Can Make Children A Priority”  

 

Fashion Show 

Organization 

 

Fashion Show 

President Barak Obama states “Study shows that children in early 

childhood education program are more likely to score higher in reading 

and math, more likely to graduate from high school and attend college, 

more likely to hold a job and more likely to earn more in that job. For 

every dollar we invest in these programs we get nearly ten dollars back in 

reduce welfare rolls, few health care cost and less crime.” 

 

Family Matters Child Care Center is an Early Learning Program for 

children from the ages of zero (0) - 13 years old.  We were established to 

enrich the lives of children by providing a safe, supportive, and structured 

environment. These programs promote the strong foundation for Learning 

and Social and Emotional Intelligent.  

 

All proceeds from the raffle and fashion show will be used to help  

children get the excellent education and support they  

need to be happy, healthy and thrive.  
 

 

 

Back To School  

Charity Fashion Show  

 

When and Where 

 

The Guild Theater 
 

2828 35th Street 

 

Sacramento CA 95817 
 

 

Saturday 

July 30, 2011 

6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Purchase Tickets 

$35 VIP Includes 
Hors d'oeuvres between the hours of 6:30pm – 7:00pm 

Reserve Seating 

Gift Bag 

 

$25 General Admission (GA) Includes 
Hors d'oeuvres between the hours of 6:30pm – 7:00pm 

 

Please Contact  

Family Matters  
Parent Advisory Committee  

 

Gnelson@fmccc.net 
 

Heather@fmccc.net 

 

Erin@fmccc.net 
 

Debra@fmccc.net 
 

Vanetta@fmccc.net 
 

Shannon@fmccc.net 
 

or  
916-217-6181 

 

 

Photographs 

 

Designers 

2WEE     Ada Tajudeen 
 
Phillip Noynosoudachanh   FabHeart 
 
Legacy Boutique    SAV Clothing 
 
L by Lashan    May Robert 
 
Alisa Pink     Stoked 
 
Kaniiôs Kloset    Nelly Salogub 
 
Georgina Scott    Marcus Palma 
 

Mary KrazyMarys 
 


